Samourai

A sauce that instantly warms you up? Meet our samourai

sauce. This spicy sauce is guaranteed to excite the
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senses, with a healthy dose of chilli flakes. Piquant and yet

Saus pleasant on the palate. Add some spice to chips or

burgers.

Ingredients Preparation

refined rapeseed and soybean oil, EGG .
_ Average nutrient values
yolk, vinegar, MUSTARD, water, sugar, salt,

herbs, red pepper, stabiliser(s): E200-E210 Energy

Proteins

Fats
of which saturated

Carbohydrates
of which sugars

Salts

Per 100g

1094 kJ
265 kcal

0,80 g

26,20 g
2,01 ¢

5,80¢g
0,209

1,30 g



