Samourai



A sauce that instantly warms you up? Meet our samourai sauce. This spicy sauce is guaranteed to excite the senses, with a healthy dose of chilli flakes. Piquant and yet pleasant on the palate. Add some spice to chips or burgers.

Ingredients

refined rapeseed and soybean oil, EGG yolk, vinegar, MUSTARD, water, sugar, salt, herbs, red pepper, stabiliser(s): E200-E210

Preparation

Average nutrient values	Per 100g
Energy	1094 kJ
	265 kcal
Proteins	0,80 g
Fats	26,20 g
of which saturated	2,01 g
Carbohydrates	5,80 g
of which sugars	0,20 g
Salts	1,30 g